

PRODUSE DE CURATENIEALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 45051377

Data publicarii 03.03.20 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.236,14 RON - 2.236,14 RON

Descriere: HARTIE IGIENICA BUC 65 0.92 60.08;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 12 12.61 151.26;PROSOP BUCATARIE BUC 4 10.08 40.34;SACI MENAJ BUC 15 7.14 107.14;DERO AUTOMAT BUC 2 14.29 28.57;PUR BUC 2 5.88 1.76;INALBITOR BUC 2 6.72 13.45;MATURA BUC 4 12.61 50.42;FARAS BUC 2 2.94 5.88;NUFAR BAIE BUC 5 8.82 44.12;SAPUN LICHID BUC 2 3.78 7.56;GALEATA STERS PODEA BUC 2 11.76 23.53;MOP BUC 2 5.46 10.92;COADA MATURA BUC 2 2.10 4.20;NUFAR BUC 3 6.72 20.17;DOMESTOS BUC 2 6.72 13.45;COS DE GUNOI BUC 2 26.89 53.78;PERIE WC BUC 7 5.04 35.29;ODORIZANT WC BUC 7 5.46 38.24; SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 2 7.98 15.97;SILICON BUC 1 11.76 11.76;DISC FLEX BUC 2 7.56 15.13;VOPSEA LAVABIL BUC 3 71.43 214.29;SOLUTIE SPALAT PARBRIZ BUC 4 13.45 53.78;SUPER GLUE BUC 2 4.20 8.40;RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 4 5.88 23.53;PUNGI BUC 255 2.52 642.86;PRELUNGITOR 5ML BUC 2 22.69 45.38;SACI NYLON BUC 10 1.26 12.61;SFOARA BUC 2 17.65 35.29;CABLU ELECTRIC ML 15 2.94 44.12;ANTIGEL BUC 10 7.98 79.83;VATA STICLA BUC 1 57.14 57.14;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 4 10.92 43.70;FISA ELETRICA BUC 3 6.30 18.91;CUPLA CAUCIUCATA BUC 5 7.56 37.82;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 5 10.08 50.42;PERIE AUTO BUC 2 11.76 23.53;FISA CAUCIUCATA BUC 2 6.30 12.61;LOPATA ALUMINIU BUC 2 26.89 53.78;COADA LEMN BUC 2 7.56 15.13;